Village of Long Grove

Winter 2014/2015 Snow Removal
Service Provider: A.R.T. Fleet Service, Inc., Steve Lester, Grayslake, IL (847) 223-7000 lorilesterzwilling@sbcglobal.net
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11/17/2014 7010 11/16/14 snow 1.50 1.50 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 24.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $205.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,504.10 $3,504.10
11/25/2014 7018 11/24/14 rain, snow, ice 0.00 1.50 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 24.00 48.00 $0.00 $0.00 $146.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,445.34 $6,949.44
1/5/2015 7027 1/3/15 snow, sleet, freezing rain 0.50 2.00 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 28.00 76.00 $0.00 $554.36 $235.04 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $11,987.46 $18,936.90
1/5/2015 7028 1/3/15 called out by Sheriff for ice 0.00 2.00 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 24.00 100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,298.44 $22,235.34
1/5/2015 7029 1/4/15 freezing rain, snow 2.50 4.50 $9,146.94 $249.48 $498.90 90.00 190.00 $0.00 $554.36 $646.36 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $18,995.66 $41,231.00
1/6/2015 7037 1/5/15 snow 3.00 7.50 $6,097.96 $166.32 $332.60 55.00 245.00 $0.00 $554.36 $440.70 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $15,491.56 $56,722.56
1/9/2015 7056 1/8/15 snow, heavy drifting; 1/9/15 clean up 3.00 10.50 $9,146.94 $249.48 $498.90 55.00 300.00 $727.50] $1,108.72 $675.74 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $20,306.90 $77,029.46
drifts
1/12/2015 7065 1/10/15 checking for drifts 0.00 10.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $421.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $421.32 $77,450.78
1/12/2015 7066 1/11/15 snow 3.00 13.50 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 30.00 330.00 $0.00 $554.36 $264.42 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $12,016.84 $89,467.62
1/21/2015 7078 1/20-1/21/15 black ice, freezing drizzle, snow 0.50 14.00 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 25.00 355.00 $0.00 $0.00 $176.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,474.72 $92,942.34
1/26/2015 7086 1/25/15 snow, drifting, sleet & rain mix 1.00 15.00 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 25.00 380.00 $0.00 $554.36 $235.04 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $11,987.46 $104,929.80
1/27/2015 7095 1/26-1/27/15 snow, freezing drizzle 1.00 16.00 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 25.00 405.00 $485.00 $554.36 $235.04 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $12,472.46 $117,402.26
2/2/2015 7104 1/31-2/2/15 blizzard, severe blowing & drifting 17.00 33.00 $15,244.90 $415.80 $831.50 135.00 540.00 $709.78] $2,655.39 $587.60 $0.00 $28,126.07 $565.83| $2,413.18 $51,550.05 $168,952.31
2/2/2015 7105 2/2/15 and 2/3/15 Village call to push back 0.00 33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $665.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $665.24 $169,617.55
snow at specific intersections
2/16/2015 7140 2/15/15 lake effect snow, black ice prevention 0.50 33.50 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 25.00 565.00 $0.00 $0.00 $176.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,474.72 $173,092.27
2/17/2015 7147 2/17/15 light snow, black ice prevention 0.00 33.50 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 15.00 580.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,298.44 $176,390.71
2/20/2015 7155 2/20/15 light snow 0.25 33.75 $3,048.98 $83.16 $166.30 25.00 605.00 $0.00 $554.36 $176.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,029.08 $180,419.79
2/27/2015 7163 2/25-2/26/15 snow 5.00 38.75 $9,146.94 $249.48 $498.90 80.00 685.00 $0.00| $1,108.72 $381.94 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $19,285.60 $199,705.39
3/4/2015 7172 3/3/15 snow turning to sleet & freezing rain; 2.50 41.25 $6,097.96 $166.32 $332.60 55.00 740.00 $0.00 $554.36 $293.80 $0.00 $7,206.67 $110.87 $582.08 $15,344.66 $215,050.05

very icy




